This product is RoHS compliant.
16 Volt Model Shown
W
s
L
132
4xø6.80
H

BOOSTCAP® Integration Kit
mouser stock no. Capacitance
(F))
ESR, DC
(mΩ)
Emax
(Wh / kg)
Pmax
(W / kg)
Ic
(mA)
Maximum
Operating Voltage
Dimensions: mm Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. L (±0.25mm) W (±0.25mm) H (±0.25mm) s (±0.25mm) 1 5
723-BMOD0110P016 110 5.6 1.49 6,000 1.5 750 V DC 260.1 154.9 79.3 240.0 642.86 600.00
723-BMOD0250P016 250 4.1 2.05 4,400 3 750 V DC 416.2 67.2 103.2 53.7 875.00 750.00
723-BMOD0500P016B01 500 2.1 3.17 6,700 5.2 750 V DC 416.2 67.2 156.7 89.3 1110.00 1054.50
723-BMOD0500P016B02 500 2.1 3.17 6,700 5.2 750 V DC 416.2 67.2 156.7 89.3 1110.00 1054.50
mouser stock no. Capacitance
(F))
ESR, DC
(mΩ)
Emax
(Wh / kg)
Pmax
(W / kg)
Ic
(mA)
Dimensions: mm Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. L (±0.25mm) W (±0.25mm) H (±0.25mm) s (±0.25mm) 1 5
723-BMOD0083P048 80 12.3 2.48 5,400 3.0 416.2 190.2 103.2 53.7 2200.00 2090.00
723-BMOD0110P048 110 93.5 2.91 6,200 4.2 416.2 190.2 120.2 70.7 2640.00 2508.00
723-BMOD0165P048 165 7.1 3.81 7,900 5.2 416.2 190.2 156.7 89.3 2482.00 2397.60
mouser
stock no.
Maxwell
Part No.
Capacitance
(F)
ESR, DC
(mΩ) Ic mA Voltage
Max
Power
(W/kg)
Energy Max
(W/kg)
Dimensions: mm Price Each
L (±0.5mm) W (±0.5mm) H (max) T (±0.5mm) 1 5
723-BMOD0130P056B03 BMOD0130 P056 B03 130 8.1 120 750V 5400 3.1 665 176 173 77 2069.00 2011.50
DIMENSIONS: mm
mouser stock no. Operating Voltage
Range (indiv. Cell)
Normal